
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BENTLEY GEORGE T &
WALTON;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198409200001
98200

09/20/1984
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 26

198409070001
89640

09/07/1984
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 5

198409210001
99870

09/21/1984
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 30

198410120002
16930

10/12/1984
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 114

198410150002
18910

10/15/1984
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 119

198501310000
26170

01/31/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 406

198502040000
27350

02/04/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 412

198502080000
32330

02/08/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 429

198503140000
58200

03/14/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 523

198503180000
60680

03/18/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 526

198503060000
51250

03/06/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 503

198507190001
57770

07/19/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 787

198507030001
44040

07/03/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 758

198507310001
65920

07/31/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 821

198508010001
65940

08/01/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

1 830

198509250002
11620

09/25/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 120

198509130002
01250

09/13/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 87

198509200002
08280

09/20/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 105



198510240002
35740

10/24/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 157

198511120002
50230

11/12/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 189

198511010002
42230

11/01/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 172

198512200002
84060

12/20/1985
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 269

198601070000
04630

01/07/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 294

198601070000
05810

01/07/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 296

198602280000
55190

02/28/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 423

198602240000
48460

02/24/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 408

198603130000
64350

03/13/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 457

198604040000
83850

04/04/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 519

198604110000
90800

04/11/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 537

198604110000
90820

04/11/1986
12:00:00

BENTLEY
GEORGE T &
WALTON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

2 535


