Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198409200001 98200	09/20/1984 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	26				·
198409070001 89640	09/07/1984 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	5				
198409210001 99870	09/21/1984 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	30				
198410120002 16930	10/12/1984 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	114				
198410150002 18910	10/15/1984 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	119				
198501310000 26170	01/31/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	406				
198502040000 27350	02/04/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	412				
198502080000 32330	02/08/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	429				
198503140000 58200	03/14/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	523				
198503180000 60680	03/18/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	526				
198503060000 51250	03/06/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	503				
198507190001 57770	07/19/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	787				
198507030001 44040	07/03/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	758				
198507310001 65920	07/31/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	821				
198508010001 65940	08/01/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	1	830				
198509250002 11620	09/25/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	120				
198509130002 01250	09/13/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	87				
198509200002 08280	09/20/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	105				

									 •
198510240002 35740	10/24/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	157		
198511120002 50230	11/12/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	189		
198511010002 42230	11/01/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	172		
198512200002 84060	12/20/1985 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	269		
198601070000 04630	01/07/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	294		
198601070000 05810	01/07/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	296		
198602280000 55190	02/28/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	423		
198602240000 48460	02/24/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	408		
198603130000 64350	03/13/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	457		
198604040000 83850	04/04/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	519		
198604110000 90800	04/11/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	537		
198604110000 90820	04/11/1986 12:00:00	BENTLEY GEORGE T & WALTON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	2	535		